Brasileiro de Velocross - 82 Etp
Nacional 250cc 4T Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/11/2009 14:00. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:07:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:09.188 +1.137 14:13:36.534 12 1:15.096 +3.038 14:22:33.987
(228) JACSON KEIL 6 1:08.818 +0.767 14:14:45.352
T 14.08:56.945 7 1:08.051 14:15:53.403 (338) MAIRIM CARLOS BURIGO
2 1:07.589 +1.645 14:10:04.534 8 1:08.664 +0.613 14:17:02.067 1 14:09:03.786
3 1:07.224 +1.280 14:11:11.758 9 1:08.421 +0.370 14:18:10.488 2 1:13.168 +0.218 14:10:16.954
4 1:06.663 +0.719 14:12:18.421 10 1:08.385 +0.334 14:19:18.873 3 1:12.950 14:11:29.904
5 1:06.678 +0.734 14:13:25.099 11 1:08.103 +0.052 14:20:26.976 4 1:12.953 +0.003 14:12:42.857
6 1:06.751 +0.807 14:14:31.850 12 1:08.520 +0.469 14:21:35.496 5 1:14.152 +1.202 14:13:57.009
7 1:06.630 +0.686 14:15:38.480 13 1:09.607 +1.556 14:22:45.103 6 1:14.461 +1.511 14:15:11.470
8 1:05.944 14:16:44.424 7 1:44.976 +32.026 14:16:56.446
9 1:06.730 +0.786 14:17:51.154 (7) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD 8 1:36.782 +23.832 14:18:33.228
10 1:06.049 +0.105 14:18:57.203 1 14:09:01.164 9 1:35.358 +22.408 14:20:08.586
1 1:07.865 +1.921 14:20:05.068 2 1:10.340 +0.118 14:10:11.504 10 1:35.789 +22.839 14:21:44.375
12 1:06.866 +0.922 14:21:11.934 3 1:10.290 +0.068 14:11:21.794 11 1:38.598 +25.648 14:23:22.973
13 1:07.679 +1.735 14:22:19.613 4 1:10.307 +0.085 14:12:32.101
5 1:10.237 +0.015 14:13:42.338 (396) RENAN MAXIMO DOS SANTOS
(26) DANIEL SCHIMITZ 6 1:10.985 +0.763 14:14:53.323 1 14:09:13.575
1 14:08:57.592 7 1:10.222 14:16:03.545 2 1:16.365 +0.070 14:10:29.940
2 1:07.706 +1.449 14:10:05.298 8 1:10.499 +0.277 14:17:14.044 3 1:23.313 +7.018 14:11:53.253
3 1:07.338 +1.081 14:11:12.636 9 1:10.886 +0.664 14:18:24.930 4 1:16.295 14:13:09.548
4 1:06.303 +0.046 14:12:18.939 10 1:10.588 +0.366 14:19:35.518 5 1:16.692 +0.397 14:14:26.240
5 1:07.166 +0.909 14:13:26.105 11 1:10.322 +0.100 14:20:45.840 6 1:17.435 +1.140 14:15:43.675
6 1:06.313 +0.056 14:14:32.418 12 1:11.402 +1.180 14:21:57.242 7 1:26.712 +10.417 14:17:10.387
7 1:07.216 +0.959 14:15:39.634 13 1:14.044 +3.822 14:23:11.286
8 1:06.257 14:16:45.891
9 1:06.361 +0.104 14:17:52.252 (72) MAICON EDUARDO WEIDGENANT
10 1:06.507 +0.250 14:18:58.759 1 14:09:01.683
1 1:07.215 +0.958 14:20:05.974 2 1:11.094 +1.245 14:10:12.777
12 1:08.025 +1.768 14:21:13.999 3 1:09.917 +0.068 14:11:22.694
13 1:07.562 +1.305 14:22:21.561 4 1:09.849 14:12:32.543
5 1:10.366 +0.517 14:13:42.909
(115) EDUARDO LEOBET 6 1:10.805 +0.956 14:14:53.714
1 14:08.56.744 7 1:10.310 +0.461 14:16:04.024
2 1:09.314 +1.293 14:10:06.058 8 1:10.214 +0.365 14:17:14.238
3 1:09.104 +1.083 14:11:15.162 9 1:11.443 +1.594 14:18:25.681
4 1:08.764 +0.743 14:12:23.926 10 1:11.104 +1.255 14:19:36.785
5 1:08.431 +0.410 14:13:32.357 11 1:13.743 +3.894 14:20:50.528
6 1:09.058 +1.037 14:14:41.415 12 1:14.862 +5.013 14:22:05.390
7 1:08.448 +0.427 14:15:49.863 13 1:25.176 +15.327 14:23:30.566
8 1:08.920 +0.899 14:16:58.783
9 1:09.148 +1.127 14:18:07.931 (12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT
10 1:08.057 +0.036 14:19:15.988 1 14:09:05.419
11 1:08.021 14:20:24.009 2 1:13.285 +0.874 14:10:18.704
12 1:08.638 +0.617 14:21:32.647 3 1:12.983 +0.572 14:11:31.687
13 1:08.978 +0.957 14:22:41.625 4 1:12.426 +0.015 14:12:44.113
5 1:13.053 +0.642 14:13:57.166
(100) GIOVANNI ADRIANO 6 1:14.497 +2.086 14:15:11.663
1 14:08:59.613 7 1:12.411 14:16:24.074
2 1:08.715 +0.592 14:10:08.328 8 1:13.084 +0.673 14:17:37.158
3 1:08.668 +0.545 14:11:16.996 9 1:14.561 +2.150 14:18:51.719
4 1:08.872 +0.749 14:12:25.868 10 1:13.706 +1.295 14:20:05.425
5 1:09.550 +1.427 14:13:35.418 11 1:13.894 +1.483 14:21:19.319
6 1:08.769 +0.646 14:14:44.187 12 1:13.826 +1.415 14:22:33.145
7 1:08.562 +0.439 14:15:52.749
8 1:08.628 +0.505 14:17:01.377 (210) RICARDO WEBERA
9 1:08.280 +0.157 14:18:09.657 1 14:09:04.578
10 1:08.123 14:19:17.780 2 1:13.633 +1.575 14:10:18.211
1 1:08.467 +0.344 14:20:26.247 3 1:12.058 14:11:30.269
12 1:08.955 +0.832 14:21:35.202 4 1:13.070 +1.012 14:12:43.339
13 1:09.515 +1.392 14:22:44.717 5 1:13.249 +1.191 14:13:56.588
6 1:13.601 +1.543 14:15:10.189
(75) FABIANO RIBEIRO 7 1:13.739 +1.681 14:16:23.928
1 14:09:00.118 8 1:12.967 +0.909 14:17:36.895
2 1:09.420 +1.369 14:10:09.538 9 1:13.698 +1.640 14:18:50.593
3 1:08.853 +0.802 14:11:18.391 10 1:14.258 +2.200 14:20:04.851
4 1:08.955 +0.904 14:12:27.346 11 1:14.040 +1.982 14:21:18.891
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